New Development Application Received by Council: 27 January 2020 to 10 February 2020

Date Received

Application No.

Proposal Description

From (Applicant)

Address

Central

10/02/2020
03/02/2020
31/01/2020
28/01/2020
28/01/2020
28/01/2020

East

06/02/2020
06/02/2020
04/02/2020
04/02/2020
29/01/2020
29/01/2020

North
03/02/2020
03/02/2020

West

07/02/2020
05/02/2020
31/01/2020
29/01/2020
29/01/2020

050/46/2020
050/38/2020
050/34/2020
050/26/2020
050/25/2020
050/24/2020

050/44/2020
050/43/2020
050/41/2020
050/40/2020
050/30/2020
050/28/2020

050713772020
050/36/2020

050/45/2020
050/42/2020
050/35/2020
050/31/2020
05072972020

Front Fence

Additions to Detached Dwelling

Verandah

Swimming Pool & Safety Fence

Carport & Verandah

Two Storey Addition to Detached Dwelling

Verandah & Deck

Granny Flat

Swimming Pool & Safety Fence
Verandah

Carport

Shed

Additions to Detached Dwelling
Three, Two Storey Group Dwellings

Verandah

Swimming Pool, Safety Fence and Front Fence
Carport

Office Tenancy Fit-Out (Level 2)

Land Division (One into Five)

Mr E Jahic

Mr M Fogarty

Ms L Meilson

Demetlica Construction

First Choice Verandahs & Carports
Mr R M Horner

Softwoods Timberyards Pty Ltd - C/- BDC
Longridge Group Pty Ltd

JD Water Pty Ltd

Australian OQutdoor Living

Zappal Family Trust

Mr C J Derham

Mr S Cooper
Mr E M Ferrara

Mr J Jesson
Ms K Crowe
Mr R Hill
Beach DC
State Surveys

5 Alpha Road PROSPECT SA 5082

15 Bradford Street PROSPECT SA 5082
1/1 Menzies Crescent PROSPECT SA 5082
3 Old Street PROSPECT SA 5082

11 Muriel Street PROSPECT SA 5082

11 College Avenue PROSPECT SA 5082

10 Mawson Street NAILSWORTH SA 5083
3 Buchanan Street NAILSWORTH SA 5083
20 Howard Street COLLINSWOOD SA 5081
1/4 North Street COLLINSWOOD SA 5081
11 Hepburn Street BROADVIEW SA 5083
15 Bridges Street BROADVIEW SA 5083

6 Gordon Road PROSPECT SA 5082
375 Regency Road PROSPECT SA 5082

1/73 Devonport Terrace PROSPECT SA 5082
23 Churchill Road OVINGHAM SA 5082

65 Boyle Street PROSPECT SA 5082
126-130 Prospect Road PROSPECT SA 5082
12 Allan Street PROSPECT SA 5082



